
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 01/01/2024 to 01/31/2024

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Alteration Commercial RJM Construction LLC $252,263.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Alteration Commercial Schuh Construction Inc $530,000.00

2830 S Ashland AV P24-00026 Alteration Commercial Boldt Co $900,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,682,263.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2830 S Ashland AV P24-00026 Alteration Commercial Van Ert Electric $0.00

1358 Buffalo ST P24-00030 Alteration Residential Advantage Electric $17,345.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial Faith Technologies, Inc $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Alteration Commercial Boucher Electric $0.00

486 Globe AV P24-00011 Electrical Commercial Hubbartt Electric $160,000.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00001 Electrical Commercial Adams Power $16,000.00

2060 S Ashland AV P24-00002 Electrical Commercial Thomas Electric $301,494.00

2154-2164 S Ridge RD Unit
WHOLE

P24-00003 Electrical Commercial VDH Electric Inc $2,000.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Construction Commercial Van Ert Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $496,839.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Alteration Commercial Bassett Mechanical $0.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Alteration Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Alteration Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Alteration Commercial Boucher Heating & Cooling $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1125 Princess Dove CI P24-00021 Deck Revamp $18,950.00

2806-2812 Viking DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00031 Deck DVR Construction $14,000.00

Deck Total: $32,950.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00015 Demo Besaw, Tim $0.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $0.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1601 Mesa DR P24-00005 Pool Pool Works Inc $0.00

1240 Circle DR P24-00022 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $4,740.00

2230 Marlee LN P24-00018 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $7,085.00

Fence Total: $11,825.00

Foundation

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2145 S Oneida ST P24-00017 Early Start Foundation Consolidated Construction Company $0.00

Foundation Total: $0.00

Garbage Can
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

Home Occupation

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1394 Bruce LN P24-00013 Home Occupation $0.00

2090 Marlee LN P24-00028 Home Occupation Mollet, Molly $0.00

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial Miron $14,000,000.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Construction Commercial Miron $15,400,000.00

New Const-Commercial Total: $29,400,000.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential CRI Development $440,000.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential JHC Builders $325,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $765,000.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $0.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Construction Commercial Tweet Garot $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00
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New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial A & J Mechanical $0.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Construction Commercial Tweet Garot $0.00

1358 Buffalo ST P24-00030 Alteration Residential Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential Duane's Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Construction Commercial Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Alteration Commercial $0.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3603 E Hank AV Unit P24-00007 New Construction Residential $0.00
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VACANT

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential $0.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential $0.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1601 Mesa DR P24-00005 Pool Pool Works Inc $103,000.00

Pool  Total: $103,000.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential $0.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1494 Commanche AV P24-00032 Alteration Residential Stiegler Electrical $0.00

2131 Trissino WY P24-00009 Alteration Residential Traditions LLC DBA SolEnergy $0.00

1236 Sunny Creek DR P24-00010 Alteration Residential Hipke Electric $0.00

951 La Croix AV P24-00004 Alteration Residential Gusick, Mark $0.00

2308 Balsam WY P24-00006 Alteration Residential Kuehl, Drew $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential Hunter Electric Inc $0.00

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Alteration Residential Master Electrical Services $0.00

1565 W Paulson RD P24-00023 Alteration Residential Solcius LLC $0.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00
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Residental Electrical Total: $0.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1565 W Paulson RD P24-00023 Alteration Residential Solcius LLC $18,769.00

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Alteration Residential Wessley, Tami $40,000.00

2308 Balsam WY P24-00006 Alteration Residential Kuehl, Drew $2,500.00

951 La Croix AV P24-00004 Alteration Residential Keane, James $10,000.00

1236 Sunny Creek DR P24-00010 Alteration Residential Hockberger Homes LLC $65,000.00

2131 Trissino WY P24-00009 Alteration Residential Traditions LLC DBA SolEnergy $66,960.00

1494 Commanche AV P24-00032 Alteration Residential Builders Command $20,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $223,229.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Alteration Residential Jerry's Household Plumbing LLC $0.00

1236 Sunny Creek DR P24-00010 Alteration Residential Watters Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Alteration Residential Kinnard Heating & Cooling $0.00

1494 Commanche AV P24-00032 Alteration Residential Hockers Plumbing $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2285 S Broadway P24-00029 Sign Temporary National Railroad Museum $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $0.00
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Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Alteration Commercial Fireline Sprinkler Corporation $0.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00025 New Construction Residential $0.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00007 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $32,715,106.00

Page 7 of 7



Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 01/01/2024 to 01/31/2024

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Commercial Alteration RJM Construction LLC $266.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Commercial Alteration Schuh Construction Inc $228.00

2830 S Ashland AV P24-00026 Commercial Alteration Boldt Co $650.00

2830 S Ashland AV P24-00026 Commercial Electrical Van Ert Electric $325.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $114.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Commercial Electrical Boucher Electric $133.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Bassett Mechanical $133.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Ashwaubenon Plumbing $114.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Commercial Replacement HVAC Engebos Heating & Cooling $114.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00008 Commercial Replacement HVAC Boucher Heating & Cooling $133.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

1327 Glory RD P24-00012 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler Corporation $40.00

$2,325.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $2,325.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1358 Buffalo ST P24-00030 Commercial Electrical Advantage Electric $45.00
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1358 Buffalo ST P24-00030 New Plumbing Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $40.00

1565 W Paulson RD P24-00023 Residential Alteration Solcius LLC $40.00

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Residential Alteration Wessley, Tami $209.00

2308 Balsam WY P24-00006 Residential Alteration Kuehl, Drew $40.00

951 La Croix AV P24-00004 Residential Alteration Keane, James $151.00

1236 Sunny Creek DR P24-00010 Residential Alteration Hockberger Homes LLC $40.00

2131 Trissino WY P24-00009 Residential Alteration Traditions LLC DBA SolEnergy $40.00

1494 Commanche AV P24-00032 Residential Alteration Builders Command $40.00

1494 Commanche AV P24-00032 Residental Electrical Stiegler Electrical $45.00

2131 Trissino WY P24-00009 Residental Electrical Traditions LLC DBA SolEnergy $45.00

1236 Sunny Creek DR P24-00010 Residental Electrical Hipke Electric $45.00

951 La Croix AV P24-00004 Residental Electrical Gusick, Mark $45.00

2308 Balsam WY P24-00006 Residental Electrical Kuehl, Drew $45.00

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Residental Electrical Master Electrical Services $45.00

1565 W Paulson RD P24-00023 Residental Electrical Solcius LLC $45.00

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Jerry's Household Plumbing LLC $42.00

1236 Sunny Creek DR P24-00010 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Watters Plumbing $40.00

304 Aldon CI P24-00020 Residential Replacement HVAC Kinnard Heating & Cooling $42.00

1494 Commanche AV P24-00032 Residential Replacement HVAC Hockers Plumbing $40.00

$1,124.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,124.00

Deck
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1125 Princess Dove CI P24-00021 Deck Revamp $75.00

2806-2812 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00031 Deck DVR Construction $100.00

$175.00

Deck Total: $175.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00015 Demo-Commercial Besaw, Tim $100.00

$100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Early Start Foundation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2145 S Oneida ST P24-00017 Foundation Consolidated Construction Company $100.00

$100.00

Early Start Foundation Total: $100.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

486 Globe AV P24-00011 Commercial Electrical Hubbartt Electric $45.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00001 Commercial Electrical Adams Power $45.00

2060 S Ashland AV P24-00002 Commercial Electrical Thomas Electric $45.00

2154-2164 S Ridge RD Unit WHOLE P24-00003 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $45.00

$180.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $180.00
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Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1240 Circle DR P24-00022 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $40.00

2230 Marlee LN P24-00018 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $40.00

$80.00

Fence Total: $80.00

Home Occupation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1394 Bruce LN P24-00013 Home Occupation $10.00

2090 Marlee LN P24-00028 Home Occupation Mollet, Molly $10.00

$20.00

Home Occupation Total: $20.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 Commercial Electrical Faith Technologies, Inc $1,979.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 Commercial Electrical Van Ert Electric $2,768.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 Erosion Control $150.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Const-Commercial Miron $3,957.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Const-Commercial Miron $5,535.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New HVAC Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $1,979.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New HVAC Commercial Tweet Garot $2,768.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Plumbing Commercial A & J Mechanical $1,979.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Plumbing Commercial Tweet Garot $2,768.00
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2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 New Sewer $90.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 New Sewer Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $90.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 Park Impact Fee $3,389.00

2800 Ramada WY P24-00014 Sprinkler System $660.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00019 Sprinkler System $923.00

$29,185.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $29,185.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Erosion Control $75.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Erosion Control $75.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Garbage Can $71.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Garbage Can $71.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 New Const-Residential CRI Development $614.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 New Const-Residential JHC Builders $589.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $123.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $118.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $123.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 New Plumbing Residential Duane's Plumbing $118.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Occupancy-Residential $30.00
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3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Plan Review $75.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Plan Review $75.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Recycle Bin $71.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Recycle Bin $71.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Residental Electrical Hunter Electric Inc $118.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $123.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00025 State Seal $35.00

3603 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00007 State Seal $35.00

$4,762.00

New Construction Residential Total: $4,762.00

Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1601 Mesa DR P24-00005 Fence Pool Works Inc $40.00

1601 Mesa DR P24-00005 Pool Pool Works Inc $75.00

$115.00

Pool Total: $115.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type
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2285 S Broadway P24-00029 Sign Permit National Railroad Museum $30.00

$30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Report Total $38,196.00
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